GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI 

DEPARTMENT FOR THE WELFARE OF SC/ST/OBC/MINORITIES 

B-BLOCK, 2
ND

FLOOR, VIKAS BHAWAN, I.P. ESTATE, 

NEW DELHI-110002 

SANCTION ORDER 

Sanction of the Competent Authority is conveyed for incurring an expenditure of          

Rs. 2,31,97,956/- (Rupees Two Crore Thirty One Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Nine Hundred & 

Fifty Six Only) on account of "Merit Scholarship to College/ Professional/ Technical 

Institutions to SC/ST/OBC/MIN” in r/o 3291 SC/ST students studying in various recognized 

Colleges/Institutions for the year 2015-16 (List Enclosed). 

This sanction has been accorded in exercise of the powers delegated by the Finance